is in close proximity to Purley rail station and Purley War Memorial Hospital. The Project
consists of two (2) blocks with associated services, landscaping, cycle storage and car
parking areas. The Project will deliver a play space as well as planting and hard
landscaping. The anticipated value of the Project is approximately twenty million, five
hundred thousand pounds (£20,500,000) ex VAT.The anticipated build period for the
Contract will be approximately 24 months.

II.2.5) Award criteria

Quality criterion - Name: Quality / Weighting: 60

Price - Weighting: 40 

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds